GSSM 2023

as per 19.10.23

Program

m |Meeting Room: Luxor 1&3 (08:00 - 09:30)

$ Speakers: Petr Starustka, Jakub Vidner, Felix Friih, David Cornu, Matthias Giese
O |Participants: 140 pax

Meeting Room: Luxor 1 (10:30 - 17:30)

BU VT

Jim Davidson
Participants: 50 pax

Tuesday, 07.11.23
OE 3B: Integrated Products

Speakers: Jakub Vidner, Kevin Wang, Jim Flachsmann, David Lorenz-Nikola
Viktor Miiller, Jakub Vidner, Frank Furter, Roberto D'Amico, Daniel Goubeau
Alexander Putz, Oliver Plenter, Marian Gragert, Jan Christopher Kolb, Daniel Goubeau

Who From
Room: Luxor 1&3

To

Dur.

1. Welcome and overview Stt| 08:00 | 08:15 | 00:15
2 OE3B Strategy Stt| 08:15 | 08:45 | 00:30
3. Product roadmap / Product introduction Stt/BU Heads| 08:45 | 09:30 | 00:45
4 Product Exhibition all | 09:30 | 10:15 | 00:45
Coffee AM 10:15 | 10:30 | 00:15
BU VT: Vehicle Testing Room Luxor 1
1. Welcome and overview Vid| 10:30 | 10:45 | 00:15
2. Continental market insights
2.1 APAC Wak| 10:45 | 11:10 00:25
2.2 AMER Flj| 11:10 | 11:35 | 00:25
2.3 EMEA Lda| 11:35 | 12:00 00:25
Lunch 12:00 | 13:00 | 01:00
3. Applications & Products |
3.1 Durability Mvk| 13:00 | 13:20 | 00:20
3.2 Dynamics Vid| 13:20 | 13:40 | 00:20
3.3 Tire Test Fur| 13:40 | 14:00 | 00:20
3.4 NVH Dar| 14:00 | 14:20 00:20
3.5 Passive Safety Gli| 14:20 | 14:40 | 00:20
Coffee PM 14:40 | 15:10 | 00:30
4.  Applications & Products Il
4.1 Digital Solutions Put| 15:10 | 15:30 | 00:20
4.2 Data Analytics Pve| 15:30 | 15:50 | 00:20
42 EVP Gin| 1550 | 16:10 | 00:20
4.3 Active Safety Jck| 16:10 | 16:30 | 00:20
4.4 Passive Safety Gli| 16:30 | 17:00 | 00:30
5. Service Strategy Dan| 17:00 | 17:30 | 00:30
End of meeting 17:30

Petr Starustka Jakub Vidner
Head of OE 3B Head of BU VT

GSSM 2023, 5-8 November 2023
Grand Luxor Hotel, Benidorm, Spain



